9037 S. Comanche Circle
Lot 15, Block 10, of TEXAS NATIONAL SUBDIVISION, SECTION 2, a
subdivision in Montgomery County, Texas, according to the Map or
Plat thereof recorded in Cabinet B, Sheet 35—A of the Map Records
of Montgomery County, Texas.
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The undersigned Registered Professional Land Surveyor C.N. Fauquier hereby
| cLEANOUT T ) certifies to Brett Maunu, Bora Leonard and Old Republic National Title
j-‘l/"\lLU']RF FOR WITN’ES.S Insurance Company that, (a) this plat of survey and the property description
0 - NE SOUTH 1.09 set forth hereon were prepared from an actual on—the—ground survey of
the real property S. Comanche Circle described in Cabinet B, Sheet 35-A,
L and shown hereon; (b) such survey was conducted by the Surveyor, or
under his direction; (c) all monuments shown hereon actually existed on the
date of the survey, and the location, size and type of material thereof are
i correctly shown; (d) except as shown hereon there are no observable
s protrusions on to the Property or observable protrusions there from, there
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O 17 PIPE FOUND cM GONTROLLING 2 g ‘_O’ v = 20 of the State of Texas; (j) the Property is not located in a 100 Year Flood
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ELECTRIC X - o The surveyor expressly understands and agrees that Brett Maunu, Bora
gfgg&?@OUND —— = o f,\‘) | O Leonard and Old Republic National Title Insurance Company are entitled to
'ﬂ;%‘z : e X rely on this survey as having been performed to the appropriate standards
OVERHEA T EeTRIC BARBED WIRE | 4 © . n of the current (1999 Edition) Texas Society of Professional Surveyors
POWER EDG;;‘AE-IALT 5 “_f T i Standards and Specifications for a Category 1A, Condition Il Survey, as set
—OES— » s L] forth by the Texas Board of Professional Land Surveying.
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NOTES: This survey is made in conjunction with the information provided by Old Republic .
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lie in Zone X and DOES NOT lie within the 100 year flood zone. property. The plat hereon is a correct and accurate representation of the property . 09-25-2020
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